
Name Company/Agency Title Email Phone number

Ryan Marks Kimley-Horn Project Engineer ryan.marks@kimley-horn.com 6022161228

Tyler Reynvaan Pulice Construction Estimating tylerr@pulice.com 6027220927

Chris Woolery Kimley-Horn Project Manager chris.woolery@kimley-horn.com 6023184484

Scot Sherwood City of Mesa Senior Gas Engineer scot.sherwood@mesaaz.gov 480-644-2509

Eduardo Zaragoza Utility Construction Company Project Engineer eduardo@utilityconstructionco.com 4804895642

Jennifer Donahue City of Mesa Supervising Enginer jeinnfer.donahue@mesaaz.gov 480-684-0418

Hugo Vasquez City of Mesa Civil Engineer hugo.vasquez@mesaaz.gov 480.644.6623

Ezra Domsky City of Mesa Senior Electric Engineer Ezra.domsky@mesaaz.gov 480-644-3806

Shawn Gunter William Charles SW Electric Program Manager shawn.gunter@williamcharles.com 6022911874

Travis Bourne Redpoint Contracting Pre-Construction Manager travis.bourne@redpointcontracting.com 3072999833

Jeremiah Williams City of Mesa Project Inspector jeremiah.williams@mesaaz.gov 480-673-6368

Mike McCulloch Granite Construction Company Estimator michael.mcculloch@gcinc.com (480) 673-9915

Stephanie Delgado City of Mesa Contract Specialist stephanie.delgado@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890

Pete Capes William Charles Construction Chief Estimator pete.capes@williamcharles.com 815-654-4700

Dennis White COM Construction Supervisor Dennis.White@mesaaz.gov 602-376-3401

Craig Alteri City of Mesa Sr Civil Engineer Craig.Alteri@MesaAZ.gov 480-644-2526
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